Datum/ Date:

Productomschrijving: BONI 3IN1 WASC.ULTRA36D

Désignation du

produit:

Product Description:

EAN code

Cas N°
68213-23-0
85480-55-3
57-55-6
91031-21-9
56-81-5
7732-18-5
68891-38-3
68130-99-4
139755-78-5

22042-96-2

9000-90-2
7757-83-7
37288-54-3
9010-92-8

27344-41-8

9012-54-8

BONI 3IN1 WASC.ULTRA36D

BONI 3IN1 WASC.ULTRA36D
5400141398717

INGREDIENTS
INCI name
C12-18 PARETH-7
MEA-C10-13 ALKYL BENZENESULFONATE
Propano-1,2-diol
MEA-COCOATE
Glicerina
Agua
SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE
PEI Ethoxylate
POLYPROPYLENE TEREPHTHALATE

Acido [[(fosfonometil)imino]
bis[(etilennitrilo)bis(meCtialesnN)]
°]2te2t0r4a2k-is9f60-s2folnico, sal

AMYLASE

Sulfito de sodio

Mananasa, endo-1,4-12-
Copoliimero esterino/acrilatos

2,2 I-([1,1 I-bifenil]-4,4 i-
diildivinileno)bis(bencenosulfCoansatNo®)
2d7e3d4i4so-4d1lio-8

CELLULASE



